Miniflex® Bulk Fiber
Cable
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200www.belden.com
3
Ordering Information - 900µ | Best for MSOC Termination
Example xx - xF - xxx - xxxx - xxx xx xxx xx xxxxx
Character 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. Product Type
MX	=	Miniflex
BMX	=	BABA	Miniflex
2. Fiber Count
1	fiber
4. Fiber Size
900µ
3. Jacket Size
3mm
4mm
5. Fiber Type
A2
OM4
OM3
6. Jacket Material
PBIO	=	Indoor/Outdoor	PBT
PVDF	=	Plenum*
*Plenum is currently only available in
4mm white jacket. Other colors available
upon request
7. Color
BLK	=	Black**
WHT	=	White***
ORG	=	Orange
**	Black	is	UV	stable	for	outdoor	use
***	White	is	Riser	Rated
8. Tone Wire
BLANK	=	No	tonewire
TW	=	Tone	wire
9. Length
1KM
2KM
6500FT
3280FT
1000FT
1500FT
2000FT
Ordering Information - 250µ | Best for Splice Tray Applications
Example xx - xxF - xxx - xxxx - xxx xx xxx xx xxxxx
Character 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. Product Type
MX	=	Miniflex
BMX	=	BABA	Miniflex
2. Fiber Count
1-24	fiber(s)
4. Fiber Size
250µ
3. Jacket Size
2.2mm	(up	to	4	fiber)
3mm	(up	to	12	fiber)
4mm (up to 24 fiber)
4.3mm* (24 fiber)
*(Riser Only)
5. Fiber Type
A1
OM4
OM3
6. Jacket Material
PBIO	=	Indoor/Outdoor	PBT
PVDF	=	Plenum*
*Plenum is currently only available in
4mm white jacket. Other colors available
upon request
7. Color
BLK	=	Black**
WHT	=	White***
ORG	=	Orange
**	Black	is	UV	stable	for	outdoor	use